
Bezirk Stuttgart

KK 3x10 Bezirksliga 2012

Ergebnisliste des Wettkampfes vom 15.04.2012

Ligaleiter:
Kugele, Walter Gießgasse 4/1 72202 Nagold Tel.: 07452-65837 Fax: 07452-817305 wkugele@t-online.de

Gruppe: I SV Oberlengenhardt 1 - SGi Neuweiler 1 845 : 816

I SKam Sommenhardt 1 - SV Rötenbach 1 804 : 798

Gruppe: II SSAbt Gechingen 1 - SKam Dachtel 1 797 : 796

II SGi Schwann 1 - SV Althengstett 1 798 : 805

Gruppe: III SV Mönchberg 1 - SGi Stuttgart 1 839 : 810

III GSGes Herrenberg-Nufringen 1 - SV Heimsheim 1 820 : 814

Gruppe: IV SGes Esslingen 1 - SGi Welzheim 1 816 : 779

IV SSV Leutenbach 1 - SGi Stetten/Rems 1 822 : 827

Gruppe: V SV Möttlingen 1 - SV Ebhausen 2 807 : 807

V SV Rohrdorf 1 - SGi Aichelberg 1 843 : 800

Tabelle nach dem 1.  Wettkampf

Nr. Verein Gesamt Schnitt WK 1 WK 2 WK 3 WK 4 WK 5 WK 6

1. SV Oberlengenhardt 1 845 845,0 845

2. SV Rohrdorf 1 843 843,0 843

3. SV Mönchberg 1 839 839,0 839

4. SGi Stetten/Rems 1 827 827,0 827

5. SSV Leutenbach 1 822 822,0 822

6. GSGes Herrenberg-Nufringen 1 820 820,0 820

7. SGi Neuweiler 1 816 816,0 816

8. SGes Esslingen 1 816 816,0 816

9. SV Heimsheim 1 814 814,0 814

10. SGi Stuttgart 1 810 810,0 810

11. SV Möttlingen 1 807 807,0 807

12. SV Ebhausen 2 807 807,0 807

13. SV Althengstett 1 805 805,0 805

14. SKam Sommenhardt 1 804 804,0 804

15. SGi Aichelberg 1 800 800,0 800

16. SV Rötenbach 1 798 798,0 798

17. SGi Schwann 1 798 798,0 798

18. SSAbt Gechingen 1 797 797,0 797

19. SKam Dachtel 1 796 796,0 796

20. SGi Welzheim 1 779 779,0 779

Nr. Verein Ergebnis

1. SV Oberlengenhardt 1 845

2. SV Rohrdorf 1 843

3. SV Mönchberg 1 839

4. SGi Stetten/Rems 1 827

5. SSV Leutenbach 1 822

6. GSGes Herrenberg-Nufringen 1 820

7. SGes Esslingen 1 816
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8. SGi Neuweiler 1 816

9. SV Heimsheim 1 814

10. SGi Stuttgart 1 810

Ergebnisliste Einzel

Nr. Name Verein Ergeb. Schnitt W 1 W 2 W 3 W 4 W 5 W 6

1. Schönle, Max SV Rohrdorf 1 290 290,0 290

2. Hügler, Benjamin SGi Stetten/Rems 1 287 287,0 287

3. Ummer, Stefan SGes Esslingen 1 284 284,0 284

Kalb, Sabrina SV Oberlengenhardt 1 284 284,0 284

5. Braun, Katja SSAbt Gechingen 1 283 283,0 283

Stabel, Gregor SGi Neuweiler 1 283 283,0 283

7. Peisker, Sven SV Mönchberg 1 282 282,0 282

Pfrommer, Tamara SV Oberlengenhardt 1 282 282,0 282

9. Schwämmle, Maximilian SV Althengstett 1 281 281,0 281

10. Broos, Gerhard SV Mönchberg 1 280 280,0 280

11. Bayerbach, Katja SV Oberlengenhardt 1 279 279,0 279

12. Klotz, Manfred SV Rohrdorf 1 278 278,0 278

Schönthaler, Steffen SKam Sommenhardt 1 278 278,0 278

14. Zipperle, Sandra SV Mönchberg 1 277 277,0 277

15. Dreier, Roland SSV Leutenbach 1 276 276,0 276

Gritzbach, Angela SV Heimsheim 1 276 276,0 276

Mayer, Benjamin SGi Stuttgart 1 276 276,0 276

18. Jekel, Frank SSV Leutenbach 1 275 275,0 275

Marzahn, Sabrina GSGes Herrenberg-Nufri 275 275,0 275

Schneider, Tina GSGes Herrenberg-Nufri 275 275,0 275

Boller, Florian SKam Dachtel 1 275 275,0 275

Schmidtke, Simon SV Rohrdorf 1 275 275,0 275

23. Grossmann-Mast, Gisela SV Möttlingen 1 272 272,0 272

Heller, Michael SGi Schwann 1 272 272,0 272

25. Lis, Robert SV Ebhausen 2 271 271,0 271

Weller, Jürgen SSV Leutenbach 1 271 271,0 271

27. Held, Jürgen SV Rohrdorf 1 270 270,0 270

Probst, Daniel SGi Stetten/Rems 1 270 270,0 270

Markgraf, Frank SGi Stetten/Rems 1 270 270,0 270

Beck, Sara SGi Neuweiler 1 270 270,0 270

Meisenbacher, Daniel SV Heimsheim 1 270 270,0 270

Marzahn, Michaela GSGes Herrenberg-Nufri 270 270,0 270

Werz, Thomas GSGes Herrenberg-Nufri 270 270,0 270

34. Foshag, Frank SV Ebhausen 2 269 269,0 269

Braun, Ralph SSAbt Gechingen 1 269 269,0 269

Schwämmle, Heike SV Rötenbach 1 269 269,0 269

Kohler, Andreas SKam Dachtel 1 269 269,0 269

Schlecht, Franziska SGi Aichelberg 1 269 269,0 269

39. Ulbrich, Gerd SGi Stuttgart 1 268 268,0 268

Rast, Dieter SV Heimsheim 1 268 268,0 268

Schmidt, Michael SGi Welzheim 1 268 268,0 268

Zimmermann, Andreas SV Möttlingen 1 268 268,0 268

Reder, Rainer GSGes Herrenberg-Nufri 268 268,0 268

Gröning, Thomas SGi Aichelberg 1 268 268,0 268

45. Schmidtke, Frank SV Rohrdorf 1 267 267,0 267

Priebe, Julia SGes Esslingen 1 267 267,0 267

Lauxmann, Nicole SV Möttlingen 1 267 267,0 267

Jesinger, Markus SV Ebhausen 2 267 267,0 267

Kirchenbauer, Fabian SGi Schwann 1 267 267,0 267
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Nr. Name Verein Ergeb. Schnitt W 1 W 2 W 3 W 4 W 5 W 6

50. Maier, Peter SGi Stuttgart 1 266 266,0 266

Gritzbach, Michael SV Heimsheim 1 266 266,0 266

52. Decker, Heiko SGi Stuttgart 1 265 265,0 265

Collmer, Uwe SKam Sommenhardt 1 265 265,0 265

Schraft, Christian SV Rötenbach 1 265 265,0 265

Langbein, Fabian SGes Esslingen 1 265 265,0 265

56. Schwämmle, Jürgen SV Rötenbach 1 264 264,0 264

Luppold, Melanie SV Mönchberg 1 264 264,0 264

58. Schwämmle, Jürgen SV Althengstett 1 263 263,0 263

Brenner, Hans-Peter SV Mönchberg 1 263 263,0 263

Schäfer, Ralf SGi Neuweiler 1 263 263,0 263

Hammann, Ralf SGi Aichelberg 1 263 263,0 263

62. Schlecht, Hubert SGi Aichelberg 1 262 262,0 262

63. Schnattinger, Herbert SV Althengstett 1 261 261,0 261

Griese, Marcus SGes Esslingen 1 261 261,0 261

Großmann, Kathrin SKam Sommenhardt 1 261 261,0 261

66. Lindauer, Markus SGi Welzheim 1 260 260,0 260

67. Stange, Holger SGi Schwann 1 259 259,0 259

Geiss, Tobias SV Althengstett 1 259 259,0 259

69. Faißt, Oliver SGi Aichelberg 1 258 258,0 258

70. Schnabel, Andreas SGi Stuttgart 1 255 255,0 255

71. Wagner, Sven SV Ebhausen 2 254 254,0 254

Billes, Sandra SKam Sommenhardt 1 254 254,0 254

73. Boller, Wilfried SKam Dachtel 1 252 252,0 252

Kalmbach, Sabrina SKam Sommenhardt 1 252 252,0 252

75. Hügler, Thorsten SGi Stetten/Rems 1 251 251,0 251

Schmid, Wolfgang SGi Welzheim 1 251 251,0 251

77. Hettich, Armin SV Möttlingen 1 249 249,0 249

Hammer, Alexander SGes Esslingen 1 249 249,0 249

79. Ehrhardt, Julian SGi Schwann 1 248 248,0 248

80. Rau, Andreas SSAbt Gechingen 1 245 245,0 245

81. Schwarz, Jörg SSAbt Gechingen 1 244 244,0 244

82. Schlapp, Wolfgang SSAbt Gechingen 1 242 242,0 242

83. Lantos, Robert SGi Welzheim 1 240 240,0 240

Irion, Michael SV Rötenbach 1 240 240,0 240

85. Rössle, Kevin SV Heimsheim 1 239 239,0 239

Nr. Name Verein Ergebnis

1. Schönle, Max SV Rohrdorf 1 290

2. Hügler, Benjamin SGi Stetten/Rems 1 287

3. Kalb, Sabrina SV Oberlengenhardt 1 284

4. Ummer, Stefan SGes Esslingen 1 284

5. Stabel, Gregor SGi Neuweiler 1 283

6. Braun, Katja SSAbt Gechingen 1 283

7. Peisker, Sven SV Mönchberg 1 282

8. Pfrommer, Tamara SV Oberlengenhardt 1 282

9. Schwämmle, Maximilian SV Althengstett 1 281

10. Broos, Gerhard SV Mönchberg 1 280
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